PV weidinger

Platform trolley "GREY EDITION", max. load 250kg, with 2
wooden shelves and 15mm edge, 605x405mm.

With 2 platforms. Both frames with shelves made of derived timber material board, surface
beech decor, edge 15 mm high. Powder coated anthracite grey RAL 7016. 400 mm
clearance between shelves, total height 639 mm. Load capacity upper shelf 100 kg.

item number WL60196
model line Grey Edition
manufacturer FETRA
manufacturer item number 13540/7016
length 605 mm
width 405 mm
height 639 mm
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order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

model transport trolley
load capacity

number of swivel castors
tyres

tyre diameter

wheel bearing

tyre width

load platform length
load platform width
number of shelves
shelf heigth 1

shelf heigth 2

ESD safe

PV weidinger

1 piece

1 piece
slate grey
anthracite, grey
shelf trolley
250 kg

4

TPE

125 mm
ball bearing
32 mm

605 mm
405 mm

2

194 mm
623 mm

no
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