

Platform trolley "GREY EDITION", max. load 250kg, with 2 wooden shelves and 15mm edge, 605x405mm.



With 2 platforms. Both frames with shelves made of derived timber material board, surface beech decor, edge 15 mm high. Powder coated anthracite grey RAL 7016. 400 mm clearance between shelves, total height 639 mm. Load capacity upper shelf 100 kg.

item number	WL60196
model line	Grey Edition
manufacturer	FETRA
manufacturer item number	13540/7016
length	605 mm
width	405 mm
height	639 mm

Products for the electronic industry





order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	slate grey
Colour	anthracite, grey
model transport trolley	shelf trolley
load capacity	250 kg
number of swivel castors	4
tyres	TPE
tyre diameter	125 mm
wheel bearing	ball bearing
tyre width	32 mm
load platform length	605 mm
load platform width	405 mm
number of shelves	2
shelf heigth 1	194 mm
shelf heigth 2	623 mm
ESD safe	no

Products for the electronic industry

